{taken possession of the propertylies described herein below in exercise powers conferred on hinvher under Section 13(4) of the said Actread with Rule 
8 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned against each account. The borrower's in particular and the pubic in general is hereby cautioned not to deal 

Total Due amount as on 31.01.2026 |Rs. 16,57,607.00 (Rupees Sixteen 

Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Six 
Hundred Seven Only) 
Physical Possession 
Nil 

Nature of possession 

is Details of encumberance as per bank     

with the property/ies will be subject to the charge of PNB Housing Finance Lid., for the amount and interest thereon as per loan agreement.